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Toronto (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Business Liquidation Online
Auction - Jones Ave

Auction Opens. Tue, Apr 19 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Record Albums - Pre-1950s 78s

Record Albums - Pre-1950s 78s

Record Albums - Pre-1950s 78s

Record Albums - Pre-1950s 78s

Record Albums - Pre-1950s 78s

Record Albums - Pre-1950s 78s

Record Albums - Pre-1950s 78s

Record Albums - Pre-1950s 78s

Record Albums - Perry Como 78s

Misc. Table Lamps

Misc Glassware Lot

Hand Puppets

Misc Pottery

Misc Glassware Lot

Collector Plates

Misc Pottery

Mortis Locks

Fireplace Tool Set

Hinges

Vintage Hand Tools

Vintage Hand Tools

Vintage Hand Tools

Vintage Hand Tools

Vintage Hand Tools

Vintage Hand Tools

Vintage Airplane Meter and Gauge Faceplates
WWII Airplane Meter and Gauge Faceplates
WWII Airplane Meter and Gauge Faceplates
WWII Airplane Meter and Gauge Faceplates
WWII Airplane Meter and Gauge Faceplates
WWII Airplane Meter and Gauge Faceplates
Hand carved Teak Lamp Bases
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Auction Closes. Tue, Apr 26 8:00pm ET

Lot
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0036
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0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062

0063

Title

1920s Electric Fireplace Heater

Misc Door Knobs

Misc Drill Bits

Vintage Tonka Trucks

Misc Delft - Type Pottery

Rhino Vice

Large Adjustable Wrench

Misc Glassware Lot

Misc Decorative Lot

Iron Pulleys

Misc Art

Snowshoes

Smith-Corona Manual Typewriter

Minerva Transistor Radio

Pulser I AM/FM Portable Radio

Glass Light Shade

Glass Light Shade

Glass Light Shade

Glass Light Shade

Glass Light Shade

Glassvase

Glass Vase

Comic Books Collection

Antique and Vintage Shirt and Collar Buttons
Bell & Howell 492 Super 8 Camera

Misc Camera Lot

100+ Misc CD Caollection

A.Y. Jackson framed print of "The Red Maple"
Tom Thomson framed print of "North River"

F.H. Varley framed print of "Stormy Weather
Georgian Bay"

A.Y. Jackson framed print of "Terre Sauvage'



Lot
0064

0065

0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082

0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099

Title

A.Y. Jackson framed print of "North Shore
L ake Superior"

Emily Carr framed print of "Autumn Woods
1911"

TEAC Stereo Cassette Deck

Aurex Stereo Cassette Deck

HX PRO Stereo Double Cassette Deck
Toshiba Stereo Cassette Deck
Technics Compact Disc Player
Vintage Electrohome Tube Radio
Lenco Vinyl Record Turntable

Sears Electronics Direct Drive Turntable
Innovative Technology Turntable
Boyco Turntable

Sharp Speaker System

Durabrand Stereo Speaker System
Technics 3-Way Speaker System
Hitachi Speaker System

Qil Painting on Canvas Board

Oil on Canvas

Mounted Blue Jays Poster Autographed by Joe
Carter

Qil on Canvas by M.Scott
Magazine Lot

Tea Cups and Saucers

Misc Distressed Furniture Lot
Misc Silver plate

Kenmore and Domestic Sewing Machines
Distressed Wooden Pillars
Tables

Large Art Pottery Jug Lamp
Pair of Brass Wall Sconces
Solid Brass Wall Sconce

Oil Painting

Glass Demijohn

Antique Buck Saw

Painted Brass Fireplace Screen
Fireplace Screen

Set of 4 Oak Dining Chairs
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Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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